Monthly Medal No6 (29/07/2023)

Competition Result
Denbigh Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name Comments
1 Deiniol JONES 79 17 62 Not Selected
2 Elfed JONES 85 19 66 Not Selected
3 John Luke HUGHES 93 26 67 Not Selected
4 Paul MAZUREK 77 10 67 Not Selected
5 Don WALMSLEY 83 16 67 Not Selected
6 Peter MESSHAM 90 22 68 Not Selected
7 Huw PARRY 74 5 69 Not Selected  Lowest
Gross
8 Trefor O JONES 85 16 69 Not Selected
9 Thomas BROWN 77 8 69 Not Selected
10 Gwilym WILLIAMS 93 23 70 Not Selected
11 Frazer JONES 92 22 70 Not Selected
12 George WILLIAMS 88 18 70 Not Selected
13 Gary DAVIES 81 10 71 Not Selected
14 Sam OSEI-FRIMPONG 89 18 71 Not Selected
15 Nigel MORRIS 83 12 71 Not Selected
16 D Paul JONES 83 12 71 Not Selected
17 Arwel Wyn JONES 81 9 72 Not Selected
18 Elwyn THOMAS 95 23 72 Not Selected
19 Stephen LLOYD 79 7 72 Not Selected
20 Arthur JONES 80 8 72 Not Selected
21 Dilwyn ROBERTS 94 22 72 Not Selected
22 Brian McBRIDE 83 10 73 Not Selected
23 Andrew JONES 9% 23 73 Not Selected
24 Brian LEWIS 91 18 73 Not Selected
25 Peter HOWLAND 99 25 74 Not Selected
26 Richard WYNNE 88 14 74 Not Selected
27 Bob JONES 101 27 74 Not Selected
28 R Alun WILLIAMS 82 8 74 Not Selected
29 Stewart CLARKE 86 12 74 Not Selected
30 Robert DAVIES 93 19 74 Not Selected
31 J Steve JONES 99 25 74 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

32 Garry MORGAN

33 lan C JONES

34 Aled HOWELLS

35 Gareth O'LOUGHLIN
36 Jon FRYER

37 Ken 1777 JONES
38 David G ROBERTS
39 Fred JONES

40 Andrew RAINFORD
41 Eric HOWELLS

42 Llew DAVIES

43 Kyle MORRIS

44 Andrew WILCOX-J
45 Keiron SUTTON

46 Peter WHARTON
47 Steven M JONES
48 Paul WYNNE

49 Jonathan COPEMAN
50 Emyr OWEN

51 Gwynn JONES

52 Craig STUBBS

53 Jason OWENS

54 Cameron JONES
55 Steve CRADDOCK
56 Owain WILLIAMS
57 Dil Wad ROBERTS
58 Darren FOULKES

Gross

82
94
84
86
88
94
85
9
102
89
92
91
96
91
99
106
103
96
100
107
102
104
113
NR
NR
NR
NR

ett Marker Name Comments
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
75 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
76 Not Selected
77 Not Selected
77 Not Selected
77 Not Selected
77 Not Selected
79 Not Selected
79 Not Selected
82 Not Selected
82 Not Selected
85 Not Selected
87 Not Selected
NR Not Selected
NR Not Selected
NR Not Selected
NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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